
KDL Equestrian Service
7/20/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

2:51 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 137 Class: OPEN WPO2 All Breed W/T Western Pleasure 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Kate Lynn Hansen
Everett, WA2018

Owata Machine Made Kate Lynn Hansen269

2

Z

Debra P Sego
Cheney, WA2021

Lope My Way Debra P Sego236

3

Z
Robin A Gorman
Shelton, WA2014

Dont Be Lazy Kory E Kumar235

4

Z

Katherine Elizabeth Sikes
Issaquah, WA2008

Zip Invited Me Emma Margaret Buehler286

5

N
Layla K Perrine
Tacoma, WA2015

Hotroddin N The USA Mary Hall210

6

Z

Robbi Sexton

2018

Luvah N Leevah Robbi Sexton256

7

L
Katherine Elizabeth Sikes
Issaquah, WA2017

Mo Money Mo Problems Marlow Dickens259

8

Z

Shelly R Benzion
Granite Falls, WA2022

Smore Assets Than You Shelly R Benzion296

9

Z
Ashley Simmons

2021

Lil Miss Mighty Chloe Steinart293

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

269
235
236
286
210
256
259

236
235
269
286
210
256
259
296
293

3rd Judge: 

269
236
235
210
286
259
256

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/20/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

2:51 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 138 Class: APHA WT02 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure 5-10 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

A
Emily Domaschofsky
Centralia, WA
APHA - 9166074

2017

MRP Classified Invite

APHA - 1074926

Adina Domaschofsky

APHA - 9196018

224

2

C
Kristina Boyer
Olympia, WA
APHA - 9192161

2014

The Next Episode

APHA - 1054677

Nellie Boyer

APHA - 9198994

221

3

Z

Colette Michelle Lalonde
Mt Vernon, WA
APHA - 8089314

2009

A Zip N Sensation

APHA - 996966

Colette Michelle Lalonde

APHA - 8089314

43

4

C

Tabitha Whitford
Bow, WA
APHA - 8317441

2007

Sf Hot Sensation

APHA - 00925464

Cooper VanValkenberg

APHA - 152105

77

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

221
224
43
77

224
221
43
77

3rd Judge: 

224
43

221
77

1
2
3
4

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/20/2025 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

2:51 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 139 Class: APHA WT12 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure 11-18 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Lauren E Hunt
Silverdale, WA
APHA - 150821

2016

Custom Compromise

APHA - 1079591

Lauren E Hunt

APHA - 150821

216

2

C
Staci Johnson
Sedro Wooley, WA
APHA - 8278248

2018

Justa Charmer

APHA - 1084473

Kara Johnson

APHA - 9156831

182

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

216
182

216
182

3rd Judge: 

216
182

1
2

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/20/2025 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

2:51 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 140 Class: APHA AWT2 Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure 16 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

16 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Y
Kacie Fleeman

APHA - 8577651
2015

Joe Walsh

APHA - 01060225

Jayme Fleeman

APHA - 8515544

280

2

Z
Kaye Helton-Anderson
Chehalis, WA
APHA - 9159925

2016

Flat Out Perfect

APHA - 01068640

Kaye Helton-Anderson

APHA - 9159925

275

3

Z

Debra P Sego
Cheney, WA
APHA - 8083259

2021

Lope My Way

APHA - 1151945

Debra P Sego

APHA - 8083259

236

4

Z

Dakota King Phelps
Sherwood, OR
APHA - 9167073

2019

Time To Be Sleepy

APHA - 01102321

Deneen King

APHA - 9171679

284

5

Z
Kathleen M Hugh
Eatonville, WA
APHA - 8277607

2018

Vs Make Mine A Double

APHA - 1088463

Kathleen M Hugh

APHA - 8277607

242

6

Z
Meaghan Hatcher
Everett, WA
APHA - 8977461

2021

Kissed By Grace

APHA - 01147188

Meaghan Hatcher

APHA - 8977461

211

6

Z

Robin A Gorman
Shelton, WA
APHA - 8211916

2014

Dont Be Lazy

APHA - 01043933

Kory E Kumar

APHA - 8825808

235

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

280
284
242
236
275
235
211

280
236
275
235
242
284
211

3rd Judge: 

275
280
211
284
236
242
235

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/20/2025 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

2:51 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 141 Class: APHA GWP Green Horse Western Pleasure 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

A
Patty A Baker
Olympia, WA
APHA - 100172

2022

Oh Hay Daisy Mae

APHA - 1163540

Monica L Webb

APHA - 8126511

254

2 Elizabeth Moe

APHA - 8540314
2020

Just Living The Dream

APHA - 01105405

Kara Whitsell

APHA - 8764048

252

3

N

Robin Binkerd

APHA - 7055580
2021

Backatcha

APHA - 1116297

Allison Freeman

APHA - 8882682

295

4

N

Destin Lee Tonkin
Eagle, ID
APHA - 8473030

2019

Istylin Baby Blues

APHA - 1096125

Ted Proctor

APHA - 8635945

226

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

254
252
295
226

254
252
295
226

3rd Judge: 

254
252
226
295

1
2
3
4

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/20/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

2:51 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 142 Class: OPEN WPY All Breed Western Plsr 18 & Un 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Kathleen Carroll

2018

Battboozled Ella Carroll220

2

L

Jeannie Joseph Gretz
Hillsboro, OR2015

A Special Work Of Art Emilee LeDoux231

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

220
231

220
231

3rd Judge: 

220
231

1
2

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/20/2025 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

2:51 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 143 Class: OPEN WP191 All Breed Western Pleasure 19 & Ov 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Linda And Ron Coakley

2019

Cant By Me Love Linda Coakley283

2

N

Kathleen Carroll

2018

Battboozled Katherine Elizabeth Sikes220

3

Z
Elizabeth Moe

2020

Just Living The Dream Elizabeth Moe252

4

Z

Rachael CaravoneTucker Rachael Caravone10

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

283
220
252
10

283
220
252
10

3rd Judge: 

283
220
252
10

1
2
3
4

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/20/2025 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

2:51 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 144 Class: APHA VWP1 Novice Youth Western Pleasure 13 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

13 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Carrie L Averill
Tillamook, OR
APHA - 8659966

2008

Shelby Sensational

APHA - 01026244

Matthew Averill

APHA - 9167478

250

2

C
Dakota King Phelps
Sherwood, OR
APHA - 9167073

2017

Good To Know

APHA - 1072307

Allison Drake

APHA - 152747

287

3

C

Jessica Wolfer
Newberg, OR
APHA - 9186119

2012

Imagine Mea Hotrod

APHA - 1012825

Kinley Wolfer

APHA - 8079365

230

4

C

Ashley Evans-Alskog
Arlington, WA
APHA - 9188418

2018

I Am Vik

APHA - 01091634

Kaylee Gustafon

APHA - 9196669

241

5

Z
Lilly J Russo

APHA - 154195
2016

Comin In Hott

APHA - 1068651

Lilly J Russo

APHA - 154195

200

6

L
Loralie Farnell

APHA - 8502465
2012

Sirtainly No Doubt

APHA - 1020871

Hannah L Wold

APHA - 8078165

264

7

L

Jessica Wolfer
Newberg, OR
APHA - 9186119

2019

Vincent Van Slow

APHA - 01101958

Taylor A Fitzhenry

APHA - 8081548

237

8

Z

Jocelyn Peers

APHA - 8083763
2016

Daddys First Recruit

APHA - 1060111

Jocelyn Peers

APHA - 8083763

268

8

Z
Clara Onzay
Stanwood, WA
APHA - 9201967

2018

A Little Eye Candy

APHA - 01083327

Clara Onzay

APHA - 9201967

290

10

Z
Allison Lynn Olsen
Camano Island, WA
APHA - 8072422

2016

Tall Dark N Lazy

APHA - 01066179

Allison Lynn Olsen

APHA - 8072422

257

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

250
287
230
200
264
290
241

250
241
230
287
200
268
257

3rd Judge: 

287
250
237
264
241
200
230

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/20/2025 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

2:51 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 145 Class: APHA NWP1 Novice Amateur Western Pleasure 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Felicia M Morse
Rainier, WA
APHA - 8857908

2015

One Lazy Asset

APHA - 01054387

Miranda Morse

APHA - 8912607

233

2

Z
Elizabeth Moe

APHA - 8540314
2020

Just Living The Dream

APHA - 01105405

Elizabeth Moe

APHA - 8540314

252

3

Z

Susan Kitchens
Rainier, WA
APHA - 139560

2017

Certainly Scenic

APHA - 1071925

Susan Kitchens

APHA - 139560

227

4

C

Bar J Bar Ranch

APHA - 9192859
2007

Elite Le Zipped Up

APHA - 00906273

Jennifer S Johnson

APHA - 150527

223

5

Z
Krista Klein
Arlington, WA
APHA - 8959080

2017

Lazy In My Levis

APHA - 1075567

Krista Klein

APHA - 8959080

261

6

Z
Rylene L Nowlin

APHA - 8974532
2017

PWP Dun Itin Diamonds

APHA - 1080033

Rylene L Nowlin

APHA - 8974532

199

7

Z

Bailey A Kolb

APHA - 155661
2021

VS I Love You

APHA - 1113214

Bailey A Kolb

APHA - 155661

72

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

233
252
227
223
261
72

199

233
252
223
227
261
199
72

3rd Judge: 

252
233
227
223
261
199
72

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/20/2025 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

2:51 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 147 Class: APHA YWP2 Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Robin A Gorman
Shelton, WA
APHA - 8211916

2009

Hotrods Cool Kid

APHA - 966378

Juniper Whitsell

APHA - 9165346

253

2

C
Kristina Boyer
Olympia, WA
APHA - 9192161

2016

The Batt Boy

APHA - 01063439

Stella Grace Boyer

APHA - 9192530

201

3

C

Chris Hallett
Tenino, WA
APHA - 9188236

2018

Made Best Bet Yet

APHA - 01083075

Avery Hallett

APHA - 9188237

255

4

Z

Quinn Schrieber

APHA - 154653
2015

Simon Always Says

APHA - 01060203

Quinn Schrieber

APHA - 154653

218

5

C
Jessica Wolfer
Newberg, OR
APHA - 9186119

2012

Imagine Mea Hotrod

APHA - 1012825

Kinley Wolfer

APHA - 8079365

230

6

Z
Allison Lynn Olsen
Camano Island, WA
APHA - 8072422

2016

Tall Dark N Lazy

APHA - 01066179

Allison Lynn Olsen

APHA - 8072422

257

7

Z

Jocelyn Peers

APHA - 8083763
2016

Daddys First Recruit

APHA - 1060111

Jocelyn Peers

APHA - 8083763

268

8

Z

Zoey Kay Knight

APHA - 8071946
2014

Only Lopin

APHA - 01046360

Zoey Kay Knight

APHA - 8071946

213

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

253
201
218
230
255
257
268

253
201
255
230
218
257
268

3rd Judge: 

201
253
255
218
230
257
213

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/20/2025 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

2:51 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 149 Class: APHA YWP1 Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Dakota King Phelps
Sherwood, OR
APHA - 9167073

2017

Good To Know

APHA - 1072307

Allison Drake

APHA - 152747

287

2

Z
Faith Perrine
Tacoma, WA
APHA - 9173597

2016

Shesa Hot Suggestion

APHA - 1075220

Faith Perrine

APHA - 9173597

267

3

Z

Jocelyn Krieg
Camano Island, WA
APHA - 9168075

1033

Only One I Want

APHA - 01033670

Jocelyn Krieg

APHA - 9168075

205

4

Z

Layla K Perrine
Tacoma, WA
APHA - 140304

2015

Hotroddin N The USA

APHA - 1056729

Layla K Perrine

APHA - 140304

210

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

267
287
205
210

287
205
267
210

3rd Judge: 

287
267
205
210

1
2
3
4

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/20/2025 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

2:51 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 151 Class: APHA AWP1 Amateur Western Pleasure All Ages 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Cathleen Hernandez
LaCenter, WA
APHA - 7106020

2019

Factor In The Blues

APHA - 01098588

Lauren Hall

APHA - 130042

229

2

Z
Rylene L Nowlin

APHA - 8974532
2017

PWP Dun Itin Diamonds

APHA - 1080033

Rylene L Nowlin

APHA - 8974532

199

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

229
199

229
199

3rd Judge: 

229
199

1
2

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert



KDL Equestrian Service
7/20/2025 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

2:51 PM

Show #03876 Star Spangled Classic #2
Monroe WA
7/18/2025

Showbill: 152 Class: APHA WP3 Sr Western Pleasure 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Becky George, Sarah E Schobert

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Dakota King Phelps
Sherwood, OR
APHA - 9167073

2019

Dreww Breeze

APHA - 01116339

Anthony Wilson

APHA - 8543586

291

2

N
Kaye Helton-Anderson
Chehalis, WA
APHA - 9159925

2016

Flat Out Perfect

APHA - 01068640

Kara Whitsell

APHA - 8764048

275

3 Dakota King Phelps
Sherwood, OR
APHA - 9167073

2019

Time To Be Sleepy

APHA - 01102321

Nicole Yates

APHA - 8504315

284

4

C

Jocelyn Peers

APHA - 8083763
2016

Daddys First Recruit

APHA - 1060111

Katherine Elizabeth Sikes

APHA - 9202392

268

5

N
Robin A Gorman
Shelton, WA
APHA - 8211916

2014

Dont Be Lazy

APHA - 01043933

Tamara Whitt

APHA - 8426594

235

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

291
275
284
268
235

291
275
284
268
235

3rd Judge: 

291
275
284
235
268

1
2
3
4
5

Teresa

Sullivan

Becky

George

Sarah E

Schobert


